

Estimate J.B.S						[Original Copy]	
M/s. JAY TIRUPATI HARDWARE DEVRI				No : 1144 Lr No : 2194 Transport : TAJDAR GARAGE No of DAG : 4		Dated : 28/11/2025 Lr Date : - - -	
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)	
1	RETI JALI 8*24 3FT	*	4.00	KG	1000.00	4,000.00	
2	RETI JALI 14*28 3FT	*	4.00	BDL	1100.00	4,400.00	
3	RETI JALI 10*22 3FT	2	34.60	KG	126.00	4,359.60	
4	RETI JALI 8*22 3FT	2	27.30	KG	126.00	3,439.80	
5	RETI JALI 8*20 3FT	1	21.70	KG	124.00	2,690.80	
6	RETI JALI 6*20 3FT	1	16.60	KG	124.00	2,058.40	
					Total :	20948.60	
Remark		Grand Total	108.20	KG	Freight	121.00	
NET BALANCE: 85,830.00					Total	21070.00	
RS. TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND SEVENTY ONLY							